Liste de mérite (Service Juridique)

1. Liste Fonctionnement

Grade:

Grade:

Grade:

Grade:

Grade:

Grade:

Grade:

Grade:

Grade:

Grade:

AS

A6

A7

B3

B4

B5

C2

C3

C4

C5

SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ

SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ

SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ

SJ

SJ

SJ

SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ

SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ

SJ
SJ

SJ
SJ

BORDES
TRIANTAFYLLOU
CAEIROS
ROUCHAUD-JOET
SCHMIDT

LEWIS

KEPPENNE
VIDAL PUIG
HUTTUNEN
LOZANO PALACIOS

CASTILLO DE LA TORRE

PIGNATARO NOLIN
AFONSO
VAN DER HAUWAERT

GROSS
SHOTTER
CATTABRIGA
KONSTANTINIDIS
MARTENCZUK
YERRELL
WHELAN

DE JONG

REMELS

ABANDA

DE BOLLE
SCHMIT-DANNEMARK
DUBOIS

FORMAN

PINTO
THIELEMANS
ALLEN
BAROMSKI
MONTES DORIA

GIELEN
RIERA RUIZ

GENIN
STEHLE

Seuil indicatif: 49
51
51
50
50
50
44

Seuil indicatif: 44,5
47

46,5

46

46

41,5

41,5

40

40

Seuil indicatif: 44,5
46,5

46,5

46

46

42

42

39,5

Seuil indicatif: 48,5
50,5

Seuil indicatif: 45,5
48

Seuil indicatif: 30,5
31,5

Seuil indicatif: 50
53
52
51
51

Seuil indicatif: 47,5
52

51

49

45,5

45

Seuil indicatif: 45,5
49
49

Seuil indicatif: 34
43,5
36



Grade: D2

Grade: L5

Grade: L6

Grade: L7

SJ

SJ
SJ
SJ

SJ
SJ

SJ

LINDBERG

VESCO
SCHUELTKE
KOSKINEN

FICH
MACKENZIE-KENNEDY

TAMS

Seuil indicatif: 45,5
425

Seuil indicatif: 49
53,5

51

44,5

Seuil indicatif: 43,5
45
445

Seuil indicatif: 43
43,5



